Datablad

Produktnamn Presskarvhylsa cu 50st/fp Ksf 95
Produkt-/E-nummer 089381

Produkttyp KSF95

GTIN 7332811014727

ETIM-klass EC001059

PRODUKTSPECIFIKATIONER

Fortennade med inspektionshal.

o
Matt
Langd
Hojd
Bredd

Vikt

Tekniska Specifikationer

Total Langd
Utvandig Diameter
Innerdiameter
Material

Press standard

Hogsta driftstemperatur

Kabelinformation

Area Koppar Flertradig
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MELUBYE

45 mm
20 mm
20 mm

543g

45 mm

20 mm

15 mm

fortinnet kobber
SEN

200°C

95 mm?
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